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ANNEX IV : Budget breakdown (Model financial offer) 

Page No 1 [of…] 

PUBLICATION REFERENCE: JM-H2O-SUP-30 NAME OF TENDERER: <name> 

A  C D E 

LOT 

NUMBER 

QUANTITY SPECIFICATIONS OFFERED 

(INCL BRAND/MODEL) 

UNIT COSTS WITH DELIVERY1 

JMD [DDP]2 

 

TOTAL 

 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

   Total  

 

                                                      

1 The place of acceptance of the supplies shall be the Rural Agricultural Development Authority, Hope Gardens, Kingston 6 
2 DDP (Delivered Duty Paid) — Incoterms 2020 International Chamber of Commerce http://www.iccwbo.org/incoterms/ 

http://www.iccwbo.org/incoterms/

